C
A
TA
LO
G
U
E
  |  2024

LO
G
U
E
BRASS PADLOCK
•	 BRASS CYLINDER MECHANISM
•	 STAINLESS SHACKLE
•	 SELF-LOCKING ACTION SHACKLE
•	 30MM+ IN BODY SIZE HAVE HARDENED SHACKLE
•	 3 KEYS
PRODUCT CODE
SECURITY
RATING
TYPICAL
APPLICATIONS
SCAPLB20 20 MM 12 MM 3.3 MM 10.7 MM 1
SCAPLB25 25 MM 13.9 MM 4.3 MM 12.7 MM 2
SCAPLB30 30 MM 16.5 MM 5.0 MM 15 MM 4
SCAPLB40 40 MM 22.8 MM 6.2 MM 21 MM 6
SCAPLB40KA 40 MM 22.8 MM 6.2 MM 21 MM 6
SCAPLB40LS 40 MM 63.6 MM 6.3 MM 20.7 MM 6
SCAPLB50 50 MM 27.4 MM 8.0 MM 26 MM 7
BRASS BODY HARDENED STEEL
SHACKLE
4-6 PIN TUMBLER
SHORT & LONG SHACKLE

K
8 www.scan-safety.com
STAINLESS STEEL PADLOCK
SHORT & LONG SHACKLE
304 STAINLESS
STEEL BODY
BRASS LOCKING
MECHANISM
SELF-LOCKING
ACTION
PRODUCT CODE
SECURITY
RATING
TYPICAL
APPLICATIONS
SCAPLSS32 32 MM 16 MM 5.0 MM 10.7 MM 4
SCAPLSS32LS 32 MM 49 MM 5.0 MM 17 MM 4
SCAPLSS38 38 MM 21.5 MM 6.0 MM 12.7 MM 5
SCAPLSS38LS 38 MM 58 MM 6.0 MM 19.7 MM 5
SCAPLSS50 50 MM 26.7 MM 9.0 MM 15 MM 7
SCAPLSS50LS 50 MM 62 MM 9.0 MM 24.7 MM 7
•	 304 STAINLESS STEEL BODY
•	 STAINLESS STEEL SHACKLE
•	 SELF-LOCKING ACTION SHACKLE
•	 3 KEYS

ITY R
A
N
G
E  C
ATA
LO
G
U
E
PRODUCT CODE
SECURITY
RATING
TYPICAL
APPLICATIONS
SCAPLLAM30 30 MM 17.5 MM 5.0 MM 14.5 MM 3
SCAPLLAM40 40 MM 23.8 MM 6.0 MM 20.5 MM 5
SCAPLLAM40KA 40 MM 23.8 MM 6.0 MM 20.5 MM 5
SCAPLLAM40LS 40 MM 63 MM 6.0 MM 20.5 MM 6
SCAPLLAM50 50 MM 29 MM 8.7 MM 24.5 MM 7
SCAPLLAM50C 50 MM 23.1 MM 8.0 MM 23.7 MM 6
LAMINATED STEEL PADLOCK
HARDENED
STEEL SHACKLE
4-5 PIN TUMBLER SELF LOCKING

ranging from 63-154mm to suit the application.
•	 WEATHER RESISTANT & ANTI CORROSION
•	 BRASS BODY
•	 BRASS LOCKING MECHANISM
•	 HARDENED STEEL SHACKLE
•	 5 PIN TUMBLER MECHANISM
•	 3 KEYS
PRODUCT CODE PIN QTY EFFECTIVE KEY DIFFERS
SCAPLBSLIDE 5 732
12 www.scan-safety.com
PRODUCT CODE
SECURITY
RATING
TYPICAL
APPLICATIONS
SCAPLS40 40 MM 25.5 MM 7.0 MM 19.7 MM 6
SCAPLS50 50 MM 31 MM 9.8 MM 23 MM 8
STEEL SHROUDED PADLOCK
304 STAINLESS
STEEL BODY
BRASS LOCKING
MECHANISM
KEY RETAINMENT
WEATHERPROOF PADLOCK
PRODUCT CODE
SECURITY
RATING
TYPICAL
APPLICATIONS
SCAPLLAMWP45 45 MM 20 MM 7.5 MM 20 MM 6
SCAPLLAMWP50 50 MM 23 MM 10.5 MM 23 MM 7
LAMINATED STEEL WEATHERPROOF/
ANTI-CORROSION
4 PIN TUMBLER
KEYED

STAINLESS
STEEL
WEATHERPROOF/
ANTI-CORROSION
5 PIN TUMBLER
KEYED & COMBINATION
STAINLESS
STEEL
WEATHERPROOF/
ANTI-CORROSION
4 DIGIT CODE
PRODUCT CODE SECURITY
RATING
TYPICAL
APPLICATIONS
SCAPLSS70DIS 70 MM 17 MM 9.5 MM 26 MM 7
SCAPLSS80DIS 80 MM 20.5 MM 10.7 MM 28 MM 8
SCAPLSS70CD 70 MM 17 MM 9.5 MM 21 MM 6
•	 WEATHER RESISTANT/ ANTI CORROSION
•	 HARDENED STEEL SHACKLE
•	 5 PIN BRASS TUMBLER MECHANISM
•	 3 KEYS (ONLY APPLIED WITH SCAPLSS70DIS & SCAPLSS80DIS)
•	 4 DIGIT COMBINATION ( ONLY APPLICABLE SCAPLSS70CD)
This Stainless-Steel Disc Padlock range, ranges from 70mm-
80mm. This higher end security discus type padlock has a
weather resistant, anti-corrosion stainless steel body. Featuring a
hardened steel shackle suitable for both indoor and outdoor use.
The range also features a 4-digit combination version with
a 70mm stainless steel body and up to 10,000 different
combinations available.
PRODUCT CODE PIN QTY EFFECTIVE KEY DIFFERS
SCAPLSS70DIS 5 1875
SCAPLSS80DIS 5 500
SCAPLSS70CDSCAPLSS70DIS & SCAPLSS80DIS
14 www.scan-safety.com
PRODUCT CODE SECURITY
RATING
TYPICAL
APPLICATIONS
SCAPLB20COM 20 MM 21.5 MM 3.0 MM 9 MM 1
SCAPLB28COM 28 MM 25.4 MM 5.0 MM 12.7 MM 2
SCAPLB38COM 38 MM 31.2 MM 6.3 MM 18.7 MM 5
PRODUCT CODE SECURITY
RATING
TYPICAL
APPLICATIONS

N
G
E  C
ATA
LO
G
U
E
TSA PADLOCK
COMBINATION
PRODUCT CODE
SECURITY
RATING
TYPICAL
APPLICATIONS
SCAPLTSA31 31 MM 21 MM 3.5 MM 11 MM 2
ZINC ALLOY
BODY
TSA APPROVED 4 DIGIT CODE
TSA LOCK® is a global security

ITY R
A
N
G
E  C
ATA
LO
G
U
E
PRODUCT CODE
SECURITY
RATING
TYPICAL
APPLICATIONS
SCAPLB60SHUT 60 MM 44 MM 20 MM 15 MM 10 MM 7
SCAPLB80SHUT 80 MM 58 MM 30 MM 20 MM 12 MM 8
PRODUCT CODE SECURITY
RATING
TYPICAL
APPLICATIONS

SEC
U
R
ITY R
A
N
G
E  C
ATA
LO
G
U
E
PRODUCT CODE TYPICAL
APPLICATIONS
SCAPHSH158 5 MM 40 MM 158 MM 44 MM 12.9 MM
SCAPHSH195 5 MM 40 MM 195 MM 44 MM 12.9 MM
HINGED HASP
STRONG STEEL
CONSTRUCTION
ANTI CORROSION SUPPLIED WITH
FIXINGS
STEEL 158-195 MM
•	 WEATHER RESISTANT/ ANTI CORROSION
•	 STRONG STEEL CONSTRUCTION
•	 ZINC PLATE COATING
•	 HIDDEN FIXINGS (SUPPLIED WITH PRODUCT)
•	 DESIGNED FOR PADLOCKS WITH UP TO 10MM SHACKLE DIAMETER
The Hinged Hasp and Staple range comes in two size options
158 & 195mm. With a strong steel construction, hidden fixings
and corrosion resistant zinc plate coating the hinged hasp is great
for outdoor durability. The hinged design gives the hasp more
flexibility for offset applications. Designed for padlocks with up to
10mm shackle diameter.
20 www.scan-safety.com
PRODUCT CODE
TYPICAL
APPLICATIONS
SCAPHSG64 4 MM 38 MM 64 MM 38 MM 16 MM
SCAPHSG89 4 MM 38 MM 89 MM 38 MM 16 MM
SCAPHSG117 4 MM 38 MM 117 MM 38 MM 16 MM
SCAPHSG138 4 MM 38 MM 138 MM 38 MM 16 MM
SCAPHSG153 4 MM 38 MM 153 MM 38 MM 16 MM
HASP & STAPLE
STEEL- 64-153 MM
STRONG STEEL
CONSTRUCTION

U
E
HASP & PADLOCK
STRONG STEEL
CONSTRUCTION
BRASS BODY
PADLOCK
ANTI CORROSION
HASP
PRODUCT
CODE
SECURITY
RATING
TYPICAL
APPLICATIONS
SCAPHSGP64 4 MM 38 MM 64 MM 38 MM 16 MM 6
SCAPHSGP89 4 MM 38 MM 89 MM 38 MM 16 MM 6
SCAPHSGP117 4 MM 38 MM 117 MM 38 MM 16 MM 6
WITH 40MM BRASS PADLOCK
PADLOCK MEASUREMENTS
The Galvanised Hasp and Staple range, ranges from size
64-117mm. With a strong steel construction, hidden fixings and